FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)

07-08-2004

2 SHEET

Docket No.: WP 21843 US (RDID04003)

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03	07-08-2004	R SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings → → ▼ To the Honorable Director of the United Solution	102785722	www.s. sussessed the attached	original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Maria MANSER Hans KINTZIG Michael SCHABBACH	atoo i atom and madomark (Name and address of receivable. Name: Roche Diagnostics Communication	iving party(ies):
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes 🛛 No		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
☑ Assignment	☐ Merger	Street Address: Sandhofer	Strasse 116
Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	68305 Mannheim, Germany	
Other		City:	State: ZIP:
Execution Date: 6/15/2004; 6/16/2004	and 6/24/2004	Additional name(s) & address(es	s) attached? Yes No
If this document is being filed togeth A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/199,523	ner with a new application,	the execution date of the applic B. Patent No.(s)	cation is: OPR/FINANCE
	Additional numbers attac	hed? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of application	s and patents involved:
Name: Sujatha Subramaniam		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
internal Address:		☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account	
FC:8021 40.00 BA		Authorized to be charge	ed to deposit account
Street Address: 9115 Hague Road		8. Deposit account number: 02-2958	
City: Indianapolis Sta	ate: <u>IN</u> ZIP: <u>46250</u>		
	DO NOT U	ISE THIS SPACE	
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be of the original document. Sujatha Subramaniam, Reg. No. 48, 	\sim	ntion is true and correct and any	attached copy is a true copy
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)			Docket No. RDID 04003 US			
This is an Assignment of the following rights, title and interest: (check all that apply):						
\boxtimes	United States of America rights, title	and interest in the invention				
×						
X						
	Date of Execution: Date of Filing: February 17, 2004					
	United States Provisional Patent Application Serial No.					
	☐ International (PCT) Patent Application Serial No.					
	Other (specify)					
Title of the l	Invention					
Inventors (a	ssignors)					
<u> </u>		N. W. Address				
VAN GELE		Schubertstrasse 10, Schweitzingen 68723	3 Germany			
KINTZIG, Hans		In der Muld 4, Tiefenthal 67311, Germany				
SCHABBACH, Michael		Talstrasse 61, Weinheim 69469 Germany				
Ĺ <u> </u>						
Assignee						
Name Address						
Roche Diagnostics GmbH Sandhofer Strasse 116 68305 Mannheim, Germany						
			ì			

[Page 1 of 3]

RECORDED: 07/06/2004

AS03A/REV01